Record #
B-20-159
B-20-162
B-20-180
B-20-199
B-20-219
B-20-226
B-20-231
B-20-239
B-20-249
B-20-251
B-20-253
B-20-255
B-20-256
B-20-258
B-20-259
B-20-261
B-20-263
B-20-267
B-20-268
B-20-45
B-20-78
B-20-8
EXB-20-13:
EXB-20-14(
EXB-20-187
EXB-20-19
EXB-20-20(
EXB-20-20¢
EXB-20-20¢
EXB-20-21¢
EXB-20-21’
EXB-20-21¢
EXB-20-22(

Date Submitted

Record Type
6/18/2020 20:49 Building Permit
6/22/2020 11:21 Building Permit
7/8/2020 18:46 Building Permit
7/21/2020 14:22 Building Permit
8/4/2020 15:14 Building Permit
8/13/2020 14:47 Building Permit
8/19/2020 0:44 Building Permit
8/24/2020 20:07 Building Permit
8/31/2020 19:30 Building Permit
9/1/2020 12:46 Building Permit
9/2/2020 14:54 Building Permit
9/3/2020 18:02 Building Permit
9/4/2020 11:06 Building Permit
9/9/2020 14:46 Building Permit
9/9/2020 17:14 Building Permit
9/9/2020 19:06 Building Permit
9/11/2020 22:37 Building Permit
9/16/2020 12:58 Building Permit
9/17/2020 16:17 Building Permit
4/26/2020 15:39 Building Permit
5/6/2020 16:08 Building Permit
4/1/2020 15:16 Building Permit

Record Sta Street No Street Name

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

7/20/2020 19:14 Building- Express Peri Active

7/24/2020 13:33
8/13/2020 11:52
8/17/2020 21:00
8/18/2020 13:29
8/19/2020 17:02
8/24/2020 11:41
8/25/2020 20:07
8/26/2020 14:20
8/26/2020 18:09
8/27/2020 22:25

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

1065 SHORE RD

47 SALT MARSH LN
43 JEFFERSON RD
53 PORTSIDE DR
515 SHORE RD
19 BOULDER RD
14 PRYER DR
4 WILLETT CIR
49 HERRING POND RD
12 KAYAJAN AVE
7 QUAKER LN
16 RIDGEHILL LN
2 OCEAN PINES DR
12 CLEVELAND CIR
303 BARLOWS LANDING RD
370 SCENIC HIGHWAY
2 THOMPSON ROAD
3 HOLLY HILLCT
9 WALLACE POINT RD
14 NAVAIO RD
7 SHORE RD
12 EEL POND RD
55 WENAUMET BLUFFS DR
52 BROOKSIDE RD
16 KAYAJAN AVE
18 RICHMOND RD
14 HARWOOD DR
57 SAMOSET RD
85 MAIN ST
95 VALLEY BARS RD
8 PINE HILL RD
27 DEACONS LN
25 BOG VIEW DR

Applicant Name
Irina Serdobova
Kevin Keegan
George Place

Karen Gent

Jim hudson

Darkys Marichal
Cynthia Lumbert
DONALD BRACKEN
james white
Thomas Donovan
Merlin Ladd, Jr
Derek Ricardo
maria costa

Derek Couto

Mike Childers
bruce mckean
Dana Pickup
Padraig Duncan
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
Ginnie Milano

PRO-MOD HOMES LLC

Alvaro Carrasco
Kenneth Goodwin
Roland Langevin
Elaine Lagasse
James Burke
Christopher Ellis
Greg Siroonian
Colin Elliott
Roland Langevin
William Schmitz
Brian Conceicao



EXB-20-22:
EXB-20-22:
EXB-20-22°¢
EXB-20-22¢
EXB-20-22¢
EXB-20-23(
EXB-20-231
EXB-20-23:
EXB-20-23¢
EXB-20-23°
EXB-20-23¢
EXB-20-237
EXB-20-23¢
EXB-20-23¢
EXB-20-24(
EXB-20-241
EXB-20-24:
EXB-20-24:
EXB-20-24¢
EXB-20-24:
EXB-20-24]
EXB-20-25(
EXB-20-25:
EXB-20-25:
EXB-20-25¢
EXB-20-25¢
EXB-20-25¢
EXB-20-25¢
EXB-20-25¢
EXB-20-26(
EXB-20-26:
EXB-20-26°
EXB-20-26¢
EXB-20-26

8/31/2020 13:20
8/31/2020 14:05
8/31/2020 18:10
9/1/2020 4:26
9/1/2020 13:23
9/1/2020 13:52
9/1/2020 15:09

9/1/2020 20:08 Building- Express Peri Complete
Building- Express Peri Complete
Building- Express Peri Complete

9/1/2020 20:22
9/1/2020 20:31

9/2/2020 3:08
9/2/2020 10:46
9/2/2020 11:37
9/2/2020 15:32
9/3/2020 17:27
9/3/2020 20:12
9/4/2020 14:11
9/4/2020 18:11
9/6/2020 13:58
9/7/2020 18:31

9/8/2020 14:26 Building- Express Peri Complete

9/9/2020 18:26
9/10/2020 15:53
9/10/2020 18:09

9/11/2020 2:14
9/11/2020 15:19
9/11/2020 16:31

9/11/2020 19:27 Building- Express Peri Complete

9/12/2020 5:31
9/12/2020 14:43
9/13/2020 17:48
9/14/2020 15:07
9/14/2020 16:30
9/14/2020 16:55

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

6 WINSLOW ST
134 MAIN ST
40 CLARISSA JOSEPH RD
8 CLIFF RD
70 TAHANTO RD
110 TAHANTO RD
142 CLAY POND RD
10 SYCAMORE AVE
6 JEFFERSON RD
33 WIANNO RD
5 OAK RIDGE DR
66 TAHANTO RD
93 MASHNEE RD
186 PHILLIPS RD
10 CLUBHOUSE DR
122 CLAY POND RD
483 WINGS NECK RD
16 THOMAS PHILBRICK RD
10 WINCHESTER AVE
210 CLIPPER RD
75 SAGAMORE RD
271 MAIN ST
66 OLD DAM RD
899 SHORE RD
17 SHAKER DR
13 KNOLLVIEW RD
14 HOWARD AVE
9 COUNTY RD
42 HIGH RIDGE DR
35 YEARLING RUN RD
19 BAYVIEW AVE
144 WALL ST
273 BARLOWS LANDING RD
189 MAIN ST

Shawn Doyle
Daniel Gibbs
Jasen Muto
Cathy Bedard
Bill Lepage

Charles Bresnahan

Richard Fallone
Adam Glenn
Adam Glenn
Adam Glenn
Cathy Bedard
Bill Lepage
Roland Langevin
Brian Olsen
Daniel Rubin
Dennis Kerkado

DICK CONCANNON
Superior Energy Solutions, Inc.

Oliver Kelly

Kenneth Sundman

Adam Glenn
Renato Silva
Derek Couto
kent persson

Abraham Lemotte

Roland Langevin
Dean Fraser

Pamela Chmielinski

Cathy Bedard
Andrew Wade
Leni Palazesi
shane pacheco
Christine Wingfied
Jared Chagnon



EXB-20-26¢
EXB-20-26¢
EXB-20-27(
EXB-20-271
EXB-20-27:
EXB-20-27:
EXB-20-27¢
EXB-20-27¢
EXB-20-27¢
EXB-20-27:
EXB-20-27¢
EXB-20-27¢
EXB-20-28(
EXB-20-28!
EXB-20-28:
EXB-20-28:
EXB-20-28¢
EXB-20-28¢
EXB-20-28:
EXB-20-28¢
EXB-20-28¢
EXB-20-29(
EXB-20-291
EXB-20-29:
EXB-20-29:
EXB-20-29¢
EXB-20-29¢
EXB-20-29¢
EXB-20-301
EXB-20-30:
EXB-20-30:
EXB-20-30¢
EXB-20-30¢
EXB-20-30¢

9/14/2020 18:42
9/14/2020 19:49
9/14/2020 20:08

9/15/2020 0:10
9/15/2020 14:04
9/15/2020 16:45
9/15/2020 19:19
9/15/2020 20:51
9/16/2020 13:37
9/16/2020 14:25
9/16/2020 16:54
9/17/2020 18:38
9/18/2020 18:29

9/19/2020 2:45
9/19/2020 12:34
9/21/2020 13:12
9/21/2020 13:39
9/21/2020 13:56
9/21/2020 14:12
9/21/2020 14:29
9/21/2020 14:41
9/21/2020 14:52
9/21/2020 15:38
9/21/2020 16:10
9/21/2020 19:06
9/21/2020 20:13
9/21/2020 20:30
9/21/2020 20:40
9/23/2020 15:22
9/23/2020 16:25
9/23/2020 17:09

9/24/2020 4:33
9/24/2020 14:12
9/24/2020 14:24

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

58 NORRIS RD
36 GIBBSRD
9 PLYMOUTH LN
48 WIANNO RD
57 LAKE DR
26 MASSASOIT AVE
9 PLYMOUTH LN
52 PURITAN RD
67 WIANNO RD
27 PORTSIDE DR
968 SHORE RD
176 LEEWARD RD
14 ROLLING OAKS DR
5 OAKWOOD DR
62 LONG HILL RD
3 CAMELOT LN
7 LITTLE BAY LN
6 LUIGI AVE
22 CHAMBER ROCK RD
29 WINSTON AVE
2 BROWNING CT
2 SILVER BIRCH LN
6 BROWNING CT
7 CHARTWELL DR
1071 SANDWICH RD
35 LITTLE BAY LN
3 BLACK POND RD
41 TARATERR
73 MASHNEE RD
9 LITTLE BAY LN
7 AMBROSIA LN
392 SHORE RD
25 CLAY POND RD
16 PINE ST

Brian Olsen

Lance Gibbs

Mike Bedard
Kenneth Sundman
Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.
Adam Glenn

Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
William Russell
Greg Mazares
Mike Bedard
Abraham Lemotte
Greg Mazares
Paul Garrity

Gary Guidi

Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Palmetto Solar
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Mike Bedard
Michael T McMahon
Mike Bedard
Henry Cassidy
Cathy Bedard
kent persson
Brian Olsen



EXB-20-30:
EXB-20-30¢
EXB-20-311
EXB-20-31:
EXB-20-317
EXB-20-31¢
EXB-20-31¢

E-20-144
E-20-160
E-20-161
E-20-181
E-20-182
E-20-185
E-20-186
E-20-187
E-20-188
E-20-189
E-20-190
E-20-191
E-20-192
E-20-193
E-20-194
E-20-195
E-20-196
E-20-197
E-20-198
E-20-199
E-20-200
E-20-201
E-20-202
E-20-203
E-20-204
E-20-205

9/24/2020 14:27
9/25/2020 13:23
9/28/2020 12:49
9/28/2020 13:18
9/29/2020 14:58
9/29/2020 15:09
9/29/2020 19:49

8/4/2020 16:23
8/17/2020 20:42
8/17/2020 20:44
8/28/2020 17:13
8/31/2020 13:59

9/3/2020 16:19

9/3/2020 17:45

9/3/2020 19:42

9/3/2020 22:56

9/4/2020 13:25

9/4/2020 19:58

9/8/2020 19:09

9/9/2020 13:19

9/9/2020 17:12

9/9/2020 23:46
9/10/2020 14:50
9/10/2020 17:21
9/11/2020 17:10
9/14/2020 13:05
9/14/2020 14:08
9/15/2020 13:46
9/15/2020 19:32
9/15/2020 19:37
9/16/2020 17:11
9/17/2020 13:25
9/17/2020 14:26

Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active
Building- Express Peri Active

Electrical Permit Complete
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Complete
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active
Electrical Permit Active

9 MARCONI ST
36 DIANDY RD
3 BROWNING CT
388 COUNTY RD
75 CEDAR POINT DR
12 CARL GARDNER RD
15 LORD HAYFORD RD

7 HOWARD AVE
969 COUNTY RD
10 OLOFSON DR
276 SCRAGGY NECK RD
48 PURITAN RD
1 SHAMROCK LN
10 CLUBHOUSE DR
36 GIBBS RD
52 CLUBHOUSE DR
140 SCRAGGY NECK RD
103 MASHNEE RD
43 PASTURE RD
13 KAYAJAN AVE
7 CRANBERRY RD
2 OCEAN PINES DR
17 SHAKER DR
299 WINGS NECK RD
925 SCENIC HIGHWAY
101 MAPLE ST
27 DEACONS LN
248 SCRAGGY NECK RD
111 RED BROOK HARBOR RD
100 MAIN ST
124 WATERHOUSE RD
89 WATERHOUSE RD
4 SEALN

Matthew Wahlers

kent persson

kent persson

Joseph Reilly

Russell Cazeault

Superior Energy Solutions, Inc.
Jasen Muto

Christopher Dauphinais
Tammy Sherlock
Tammy Sherlock
Paul Jung

Paul Violette
JOSEPH SLOWEY
Matt Markham
Paul Dunn
Christopher Veliotis
Paul Magalhaes
Eric Sylvia

Philip Waters
Randall Agnew
Randall Agnew
Stephen Buker
Glenn Campbell
Franicis Brunelle
Robin Daiute
Stuart Pedersen
William Shing

EF Winslow
Randall Agnew
Erin Joseph
John Page

Paul Magalhaes
EF Winslow



E-20-206
E-20-207
E-20-208
E-20-209
E-20-210
E-20-211
E-20-212
E-20-213
E-20-214
E-20-215
E-20-216
E-20-217
E-20-218
E-20-219
E-20-220
E-20-221
E-20-222
E-20-223
E-20-224
E-20-226
E-20-227
E-20-228
E-20-229
E-20-230
E-20-231
E-20-232
E-20-233
E-20-234
E-20-235
E-20-236
E-20-239
E-20-240

GF-20-134

9/17/2020 14:49
9/17/2020 16:29
9/17/2020 17:19

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

9/17/2020 17:30 Electrical Permit
9/17/2020 23:44 Electrical Permit
9/18/2020 13:12 Electrical Permit
9/18/2020 18:40 Electrical Permit
9/18/2020 20:54 Electrical Permit
9/18/2020 21:40 Electrical Permit
9/19/2020 14:13 Electrical Permit
9/20/2020 19:47 Electrical Permit
9/21/2020 12:26 Electrical Permit

9/21/2020 13:13
9/21/2020 22:05
9/22/2020 16:45

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

9/22/2020 17:27 Electrical Permit
9/22/2020 21:24 Electrical Permit
9/23/2020 12:27 Electrical Permit
9/23/2020 14:16 Electrical Permit
9/23/2020 19:51 Electrical Permit
9/23/2020 22:55 Electrical Permit
9/24/2020 18:22 Electrical Permit
9/24/2020 23:24 Electrical Permit

9/25/2020 3:26 Electrical Permit
9/25/2020 15:46 Electrical Permit
9/25/2020 20:22 Electrical Permit
9/28/2020 13:06 Electrical Permit

9/28/2020 15:11
9/28/2020 16:15

9/29/2020 0:04
9/29/2020 16:13

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

9/29/2020 17:04 Electrical Permit

8/25/2020 13:27 Gas Fitter Permit

Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

334 WILLISTON RD
176 LEEWARD RD
201 MACARTHUR BLVD
201 MACARTHUR BLVD
183 BARLOWS LANDING RD
7 QUAKER LN
96 CIRCUIT AVE
7 CHARTWELL DR
6 SHERMAN LN
166 HERRING POND RD
70 PURITAN RD
536 SCRAGGY NECK RD
536 SCRAGGY NECK RD
25 LAMONT RD
3 AGAWAM POINT RD

30 OLD HEAD OF THE BAY RD

77 LEWIS POINT RD
16 GREAT ROCK RD

34 RED BROOK HARBOR RD

26 SHORE RD
9 BAYSIDE LN
41 DEACONS LN
321 HEAD OF THE BAY RD
25 BOG VIEW DR
141 PURITAN RD
54 ST MARGARETS ST

6 OLD CATAUMET PASSAGE

54 CLARISSA JOSEPH RD
649 SCRAGGY NECK RD
56 MONUMENT AVE
1052 SANDWICH RD

235 COUNTY RD

23 ANDREARD

Maryjo Ferrick
Glenn Campbell
Kinsman Electrical
Kinsman Electrical
Alex Caradimos
Christopher Veliotis
Steve Toth
Palmetto Solar
Joseph Smolinsky
AARON WRIGHT
Paul Foley

Kevin Bradshaw
Kevin Bradshaw
Michael Antosca
Michael LeBlanc
Randall Agnew
Daniel DiCesare
EF Winslow
Joseph Slowey
John Throckmorton
Richard Rooney
Randall Agnew
Stanley Andrews
Matthew Barlow
Tom Gibson

mark wintringham
Jason Haddigan
Ronald DeBow
Randall Agnew
Michael Totten
Alexander Urquhart
Jason Haddigan

Stephen Delon



GF-20-144
GF-20-145
GF-20-146
GF-20-148
GF-20-149
GF-20-151
GF-20-152
GF-20-153
GF-20-154
GF-20-155
GF-20-156
GF-20-157
GF-20-158
GF-20-159
GF-20-160
GF-20-161
GF-20-162
GF-20-163
GF-20-164
GF-20-165
GF-20-166
GF-20-167
GF-20-168
GF-20-169
GF-20-170
GF-20-171
GF-20-172
GF-20-173
GF-20-174
GF-20-175
GF-20-176
GF-20-177
GF-20-178
GF-20-179

8/31/2020 21:26 Gas Fitter Permit
9/1/2020 12:49 Gas Fitter Permit
9/1/2020 21:03 Gas Fitter Permit
9/2/2020 17:33 Gas Fitter Permit
9/2/2020 20:08 Gas Fitter Permit
9/3/2020 16:13 Gas Fitter Permit
9/3/2020 21:07 Gas Fitter Permit
9/4/2020 12:46 Gas Fitter Permit
9/8/2020 12:46 Gas Fitter Permit
9/8/2020 16:13 Gas Fitter Permit
9/9/2020 13:34 Gas Fitter Permit

9/10/2020 19:44 Gas Fitter Permit

9/11/2020 16:25 Gas Fitter Permit

9/11/2020 18:10 Gas Fitter Permit

9/11/2020 19:09 Gas Fitter Permit

9/14/2020 10:25 Gas Fitter Permit

9/15/2020 12:12 Gas Fitter Permit

9/15/2020 14:21 Gas Fitter Permit

9/15/2020 19:49 Gas Fitter Permit

9/16/2020 14:47 Gas Fitter Permit

9/16/2020 17:18 Gas Fitter Permit

9/16/2020 18:03 Gas Fitter Permit

9/17/2020 14:06 Gas Fitter Permit

9/17/2020 16:09 Gas Fitter Permit

9/18/2020 12:18 Gas Fitter Permit

9/18/2020 18:04 Gas Fitter Permit

9/18/2020 19:02 Gas Fitter Permit

9/21/2020 17:42 Gas Fitter Permit

9/22/2020 15:04 Gas Fitter Permit

9/22/2020 15:41 Gas Fitter Permit

9/22/2020 22:05 Gas Fitter Permit

9/24/2020 18:28 Gas Fitter Permit

9/24/2020 19:12 Gas Fitter Permit

9/24/2020 19:32 Gas Fitter Permit

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

26 SHORE RD
276 SCRAGGY NECK RD
78 SACHEM DR
14 HARWOOD DR
9 VESPER DR
166 HERRING POND RD
1 OAKWOOD DR
24 OCEAN AVE
2 JUNIPER LN
16 MASSASOIT AVE
13 KAYAJAN AVE
1 MASHNEE RD
6 BENJAMIN NYE CIR
3 EVERGREEN HILLRD
9 VESPER DR
515 SHORE RD
365 BARLOWS LANDING RD
248 SCRAGGY NECK RD
111 RED BROOK HARBOR RD
623 HEAD OF THE BAY RD
1 WINSTON AVE
33 CANAL VIEW RD
4 SEALN
24 SPINNAKER LN
36 MARYLAND AVE
41 LINCOLN AVE
950 SCENIC HIGHWAY
6 HEAD OF THE BAY RD
3 SALT WORKS LN
81 PHILLIPS RD
100 MAIN ST
41 DEACONS LN
22 VIRGINIA RD
103 MASHNEE RD

Robert Jones
John Gremila

EF Winslow

Ron Cox

Ron Cox

Timothy McElroy
Charles Mann
Richard Barrett
WILLIAM DUGGAN
MATTHEW ARPIN
Randall Agnew
Craig Bishop
peter Savary
Christopher Chase
Ron Cox

Eric Leonard

John Maurer

EF Winslow
Randall Agnew
Michael Tourigny
Dan Maybruck
Dan Maybruck

EF Winslow
MICHAEL GOLDEN
John Maurer
Michael Tourigny

Tim Lamar

ARS Heating & A/C
William Pizzano
michael tellier
Randall Agnew
Michael Fournier
MICHAEL GOLDEN



GF-20-180
GF-20-181
GF-20-182
GF-20-183
GF-20-184
GF-20-185
GF-20-186
GF-20-188
GF-20-5
M-20-18
M-20-20
M-20-21
M-20-22
M-20-23
M-20-24
M-20-25
M-20-26
WH-20-23
WH-20-24
WH-20-25
WH-20-26
WH-20-27
WH-20-28
WH-20-29
WH-20-30
WH-20-31
WH-20-32
WH-20-33
WH-20-34
WH-20-35
WH-20-36
WH-20-7

9/25/2020 19:16 Gas Fitter Permit Active
9/27/2020 14:00 Gas Fitter Permit Active

9/28/2020 12:15
9/28/2020 15:36
9/29/2020 16:33
9/29/2020 16:57
9/29/2020 20:29
9/30/2020 12:50
4/16/2020 12:27
9/1/2020 14:23
9/4/2020 15:54
9/4/2020 16:28
9/10/2020 21:11
9/15/2020 22:25
9/17/2020 12:58
9/17/2020 13:15
9/18/2020 16:10
9/1/2020 11:53
9/1/2020 17:31
9/1/2020 17:52
9/2/2020 16:12
9/2/2020 17:07
9/3/2020 18:29
9/9/2020 12:55
9/15/2020 12:14
9/16/2020 17:27
9/16/2020 18:07
9/20/2020 20:38
9/22/2020 0:43
9/29/2020 15:54
9/29/2020 20:44
7/27/2020 19:00

Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Gas Fitter Permit Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Mechanical/Sheet M Active
Plumbing & Gas Wate¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wate¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wate¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wate¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wat¢ Active
Plumbing & Gas Wate¢ Active

12 CARL GARDNER RD
7 DAWE LN
47 SPRUCE DR
21 LONG BOAT RD
7 TOWER CIR
25 PURITAN RD
5 POKESIT AVE
7 GREAT PINES DR
7 SPRUCE DR
52 CLUBHOUSE DR
26 SHORE RD
140 SCRAGGY NECK RD
11 WILDWOOD LANE
83 WATERHOUSE RD
11 WILDWOOD LANE
11 WILDWOOD LANE
103 MASHNEE RD
39 FAIRVIEW RD
2 BENEDICT RD
7 MAPLE AVE
21 OAK AVE
189 MAIN ST
9 NORRIS RD
16 MASSASOIT AVE
860 SANDWICH RD
1 WINSTON AVE
33 CANAL VIEW RD
13 CANDLEBERRY CT
7 AMBERWOOD CT
1 DICKENSON CT
514 SCRAGGY NECK RD
100 HARMONY HILL

Richard Barrett
Kerry Vaughn
Michael Fournier
Thomas Stefani
Rustys Inc

Rustys Inc

ARS Heating & A/C
Devaney Energy .
James Connolly
peter Savary
James Diede
James Diede
Vicky Silva

James Dearden
Vicky Silva

Vicky Silva
Michael Jean
Elroy Maxim
John Maurer
John Maurer
JAMES VAUGHAN
Richard Barrett
Jason Fihiman
MATTHEW ARPIN
John F Blaney
Dan Maybruck
Dan Maybruck
MICHAEL KNEELAND
MICHAEL KNEELAND
Richard Barrett
James Peterson
Kristen Laube



